Contract Amendment 5

Vendor: Treatment Assessment Screening Effective Date  1-Aug-16

Center Inc. Contract No. 2015-200

4016 N. Black Canyon Hwy

Phoenix, AZ 85017 Contract Services: Offender Specimen

llecti r i

Awarded BY: Collin County CSCD, Bob Hughes, Director
Amendment 1 Approved by Bob Hughes, CSCD Director
Amendment 2 Yoon Kim, Collin County CSCD Director
Amendment 3 Yoon Kim, Collin County CSCD Director
Amendment 4 Yoon Kim, Collin County CSCD Director
Amendment 5

Yoon Kim, Collin County CSCD Director

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING AMENDMENT TO THIS CONTRACT

Make the following changes to the contract for the eight (8) panel screen: Per Attached

1 Add Propoxyphene and Methadone as drug panel options, eliminating the $4 charge for
Methadone
2 Reduce the cost of LSD from $5.00 to $4.00

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect
and may only be modified in writing signed by both parties.

ACCEPTED BY: ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY

r i " AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY
!}) ¢ N I TL( ¢ (/ (Print Name) CSCD

Treatment Assessment Screening Collin County Courthouse

Center, Inc. 2100 Bloomdale Rd (CSCD)

4016 N Black Canyon Highway McKinney, Texas 75071

Phoenix, AZ 85017

ol il 7 1
SIGNATURE ‘77
TITLE: @

P'" Yoon Kim, Di}éctor =
réj Collin Cougfy CSCD
DATE: Bl DATE: _3/[ tlf! |6




